
Toasted Mature Cheddar | Tomato | Red Onion (V)
Toasted Welsh Mature Cheddar | Glazed Ham

Roasted Red Pepper (V)
Lettuce | Tomato | Avocado | Olive oil

Chicken Club Sandwich
Bacon | Cheddar | Lettuce | Tomato

King Prawn
Avocado | Salad | Chipotle BBQ Sauce

Sirloin Steak Sandwich      
Onions | Mushrooms | Dijon Mayonnaise




 S A N D W I C H E S
Toasted Ciabatta | Home-made Coleslaw | Salad Garnish

Add Shoestring Fries £2.50

£6.25
£6.95

£7.95

£9.95

£8.95

£10.95

                        Soup of the Day (V) (GF available)                          
Caramelised Wild Mushroom Tart (V)

Melted Brie | Salad Garnish

Homemade Breaded Chicken Goujons
Side Salad | Chipotle BBQ Sauce

Homemade Salmon & Cod Fishcakes
Side Salad | Pea & Mint Puree

Black Pudding sat on Champ Mash
Poached Egg | Pepper Sauce

£6.95
£8.95

£9.95

£8.95

£9.95



LUNCH MENU



SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY 

12.30PM - 6.00PM

 L I G H T  B I T E S

 Please Alert our Team to any Allergies or dietary
requirements to ensure you are appropriately

looked after. 



LUNCH MENU



SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY 
12.30PM - 6.00PM

Vegan Burger (V) Vegan
Pretzel Bun | Triple Cooked Chips | Red Onion Chutney | Burger Garnish 

Pasta Salad (V) Vegan
Roasted Cherry Tomatoes | Peppers | Fresh Herbs 

 Arrabbiata Sauce
Ham, Egg  & Chips

Glazed Ham | Triple Cooked Chips | Fried Eggs | Garden Peas
Curry of the Day

Basmati Rice | Naan Bread | Poppadom | Mango Chutney
8oz Home-made Cheeseburger

Pretzel Bun | Melted Cheddar Cheese | Triple Cooked Chips
 Coleslaw | Burger Garnish | Red Onion Chutney

Chef's Homemade Pie of The Day
Choice of Potatoes | Winter Vegetables

Hand Battered Fish and Chips (GF on request)
Mushy or Garden Peas | Tartare Sauce | Lemon Wedge




£12.95

£12.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

 M A I N  C O U R S E S

 S I D E  O R D E R S

Bread and Butter (V)
Peppercorn Sauce (V) (GF)

Diane Sauce (V) (GF)
Garlic Ciabatta (V)

Shoestring Fries (V) (GF)
Triple Cooked Chips (V) (GF)

House Side Salad (V) (GF)
Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)

Homemade Battered Onion Rings (V) (GF)

£1.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95

£12.95

£14.95



 D E S S E R T S

LUNCH MENU



SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY 
12.30PM - 6.00PM

Panache of Ice Cream (V)
Coulis | Cafe Curl | Crushed Chocolate Honeycomb

Home-made Sticky Toffee Pudding (V)
Butterscotch Sauce | Vanilla Ice Cream

Home-made Chocolate Brownie (V)
Fudge Sauce | Vanilla Ice Cream

Apple & Winter Berry Crumble (V)
Cinnamon Crumb | Creme Anglaise

Lemon Posset (V)
Home-made Shortbread

Welsh Cheeseboard (V)
Selection of Welsh Cheeses | Crackers |

 Fruits | Red Onion Chutney

£6.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25




 C H I L D R E N ' S  M E N U

Soup of the Day (V)
Garlic Bread (V)

Salmon & Cod Fishcake
MAINS

Chicken Goujons & Fries
4oz Cheeseburger & Fries

Sausage, Mash & Gravy
Tomato Pasta & Garlic Bread (V) 

DESSERTS
Sticky Toffee Pudding (V)

Ice Cream Sundae (V)
Chocolate Brownie (V)

STARTERS

Under 12s Only
1 Course £8.95 | 2 Courses £10.95 | 3 Courses £12.95

£8.95

Dear Guests,  
Thank you for choosing to dine with us today. To ensure your safety is our priority we have enhanced cleaning

measures in place and we are offering table service where possible. We appreciate your patience as service times
may be slower than normal due to the extra precautions and enhanced cleaning. Some items may be unavailable

due to supplier stock. Please help us by using the hand sanitizers and follow Welsh guidelines. 
We hope you enjoy your meal,

Sacha Massey



EVENING MENU
SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY

6.00PM - 8.30PM

 S T A R T E R S

                        Soup of the Day (V) (GF available)                          
Sauteed Wild Mushrooms (V)

Toasted Ciabatta | Garlic Cream Sauce | Fresh Parmesan

Brie & Bacon Potato Cake
Salad Garnish | Spicy Tomato Salsa

Honey & Garlic Belly Pork (GF)
Crisp Apple Slices | Salad Garnish

Homemade Salmon & Cod Fishcakes
Side Salad | Pea & Mint Puree

Black Pudding sat on Champ Mash
Poached Egg | Pepper Sauce

£6.95
£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

 Please Alert our Team to any Allergies or dietary
requirements to ensure you are appropriately

looked after. 
Guests dining on Our Dinner, Bed and Breakfast offer can choose a

3 course meal from the below menu. Items marked with an * will
incur the relevant Supplement charge.

Bread and Butter (V)
Peppercorn Sauce (V) (GF)

Diane Sauce (V) (GF)
Garlic Ciabatta (V)

Shoestring Fries (V) (GF)
Triple Cooked Chips (V) (GF)

House Side Salad (V) (GF)
Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)

Homemade Battered Onion Rings (V) (GF)

 S I D E  O R D E R S

£1.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95



EVENING MENU
SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY

6.00PM - 8.30PM

 M A I N  C O U R S E S
Pasta Salad (V) Vegan

Roasted Cherry Tomatoes | Peppers | Fresh Herbs | Arrabbiata Sauce

Chef's Home-made Gnocchi (V)
Wild Mushrooms | Roasted Garlic | Fresh Herbs

Plant Based Vegan Burger (Vegan)
Pretzel Bun | Triple Cooked Chips| Burger Garnish | 

Red Onion Chutney

8oz Cheese Burger
Pretzel Bun | Melted Cheddar Cheese | Triple Cooked Chips | 

 Burger Garnish | Coleslaw | Red Onion Chutney

Chef's Homemade Pie of The Day
Choice of Potatoes | Winter Vegetables

Hand Battered Fish and Chips (GF on request)
Mushy or Garden Peas | Tartare Sauce | Lemon Wedge

Garlic & Herb Baked Salmon
Garlic and Herb Crust | Crushed New Potatoes | Pea & Mint Puree |

 White Wine and Chive Sauce

Stuffed Chicken Breast (GF)
Apple & Smoked Cheese | Parma Ham | Champ Mash| 

Winter Vegetables | Cream & Leek Sauce

Fillet of Beef Medallions (GF)
Mashed Potatoes | Winter Vegetables | 

Diane or Peppercorn Sauce

8oz 28 Day Matured Sirloin Steak
Triple Cooked Chips | Home-made Onion Rings |

 Roasted Tomato | Wild Mushrooms | Honey Glazed Poached Pear

7-8oz 28 Day Matured Fillet Steak
Triple Cooked Chips | Home-made Onion Rings | Roasted Tomato | 

Wild Mushrooms | Honey Glazed Poached Pear

£12.95

£13.95

£13.95

£15.95

£15.95

£15.95

£17.95

£17.95

£21.95 *£4.00

£27.95 *£6.00

£30.95  *£8.00

 Please Alert our Team to any Allergies or dietary
requirements to ensure you are appropriately

looked after. 



EVENING MENU



SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY
6.00PM - 8.30PM

 D E S S E R T S

Panache of Ice Cream (V)
Coulis | Cafe Curl | Crushed Chocolate Honeycomb

Home-made Sticky Toffee Pudding (V)
Butterscotch Sauce | Vanilla Ice Cream

Home-made Chocolate Brownie (V)
Fudge Drizzle | Vanilla Ice Cream

Apple & Winter Berry Crumble (V)
Cinnamon Crumb | Creme Anglaise

Lemon Posset (V)
Chef's Home-made Shortbread

Welsh Cheeseboard (V)
Selection of Welsh Cheeses | Crackers |

 Fruits | Red Onion Chutney

£6.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£8.95 *£3.00




 C H I L D R E N ' S  M E N U

Soup of the Day (V)
Garlic Bread (V)

Salmon & Cod Fishcake
MAINS

Chicken Goujons & Fries
4oz Cheeseburger & Fries

Sausage, Mash & Gravy
Tomato Pasta & Garlic Bread (V) 

DESSERTS
Sticky Toffee Pudding (V)

Ice Cream Sundae (V)
Chocolate Brownie (V)

Under 12s Only
1 Course £8.95 | 2 Courses £10.95 | 3 Courses £12.95

Dear Guests,  
Thank you for choosing to dine with us today. To ensure your safety is our priority we have enhanced cleaning

measures in place and we are offering table service where possible. We appreciate your patience as service times
may be slower than normal due to the extra precautions and enhanced cleaning. Some items may be unavailable

due to supplier stock. Please help us by using the hand sanitizers and follow Welsh guidelines. 
We hope you enjoy your meal,

Sacha Massey


