



SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY 12.30PM - 6.00PM

Please Alert our Team to any Allergies or dietary requirements to ensure you are appropriately looked after.

SANDWICHES

Toasted Ciabatta | Home-made Coleslaw | Salad Garnish Add Shoestring Fries £2.50

Toasted Mature Cheddar Tomato Red Onion (V)	£6.25
Toasted Welsh Mature Cheddar Glazed Ham	£6.95
Roasted Red Pepper (V)	£7.95
Lettuce Tomato Avocado Olive oil	
Chicken Club Sandwich	£8.95
Bacon Cheddar Lettuce Tomato	
King Prawn	£9.95
Avocado Salad Chipotle BBQ Sauce	
Sirloin Steak Sandwich	£10.95
Onions Mushrooms Dijon Mayonnaise	

LIGHT BITES

Soup of the Day (V) (GF available)	£6.95
Caramelised Wild Mushroom Tart (V)	£8.95
Melted Brie Salad Garnish	
Homemade Breaded Chicken Goujons	£8.95
Side Salad Chipotle BBQ Sauce	
Homemade Salmon & Cod Fishcakes	£9.95
Side Salad Pea & Mint Puree	
Black Pudding sat on Champ Mash	£9.95
Poached Egg Pepper Sauce	

LUNCH MENU



SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY 12.30PM - 6.00PM

MAIN COURSES

Vegan Burger (V) Vegan	£12.95
Pretzel Bun Triple Cooked Chips Red Onion Chutney Burger	Garnish
Pasta Salad (V) Vegan	£12.95
Roasted Cherry Tomatoes Peppers Fresh Herbs	
Arrabbiata Sauce	
Ham, Egg & Chips	£12.95
Glazed Ham Triple Cooked Chips Fried Eggs Garden P	'eas
Curry of the Day	£14.95
Basmati Rice Naan Bread Poppadom Mango Chutney	
8oz Home-made Cheeseburger	
Pretzel Bun Melted Cheddar Cheese Triple Cooked Chi	p £14.95
Coleslaw Burger Garnish Red Onion Chutney	
Chef's Homemade Pie of The Day	£14.95
Choice of Potatoes Winter Vegetables	
Hand Battered Fish and Chips (GF on request)	£14.95

SIDE ORDERS

Bread and Butter (V)	£1.95
Peppercorn Sauce (V) (GF)	£2.95
Diane Sauce (V) (GF)	£2.95
Garlic Ciabatta (V)	£3.50
Shoestring Fries (V) (GF)	£3.50
Triple Cooked Chips (V) (GF)	£3.50
House Side Salad (V) (GF)	£3.50
Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)	£3.95
Homemade Battered Onion Rings (V) (GF)	£3.95

LUNCH MENU



SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY 12.30PM - 6.00PM

DESSERTS

Panache of Ice Cream (V) Coulis Cafe Curl Crushed Chocolate Honeycomb	£6.25
Home-made Sticky Toffee Pudding (V)	£7.25
Butterscotch Sauce Vanilla Ice Cream Home-made Chocolate Brownie (V)	£7.25
Fudge Sauce Vanilla Ice Cream	
Apple & Winter Berry Crumble (V)	£7.25
Cinnamon Crumb Creme Anglaise	
Lemon Posset (V)	£7.25
Home-made Shortbread	
Welsh Cheeseboard (V)	£8.95
Selection of Welsh Cheeses Crackers	
Fruits Red Onion Chutney	

CHILDREN'S MENU

Under 12s Only 1 Course £8.95 | 2 Courses £10.95 | 3 Courses £12.95

STARTERS

Soup of the Day (V) Garlic Bread (V) Salmon & Cod Fishcake

MAINS

Chicken Goujons & Fries 4oz Cheeseburger & Fries Sausage, Mash & Gravy Tomato Pasta & Garlic Bread (V)

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding (V) Ice Cream Sundae (V) Chocolate Brownie (V)

Dear Guests,

Thank you for choosing to dine with us today. To ensure your safety is our priority we have enhanced cleaning measures in place and we are offering table service where possible. We appreciate your patience as service times may be slower than normal due to the extra precautions and enhanced cleaning. Some items may be unavailable due to supplier stock. Please help us by using the hand sanitizers and follow Welsh guidelines. We hope you enjoy your meal,

Sacha Massey

EVENING MENU



SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY 6.00PM - 8.30PM

Please Alert our Team to any Allergies or dietary requirements to ensure you are appropriately looked after.

Guests dining on Our Dinner, Bed and Breakfast offer can choose a 3 course meal from the below menu. Items marked with an * will incur the relevant Supplement charge.

STARTERS

Soup of the Day (V) (GF available)	£6.95
Sauteed Wild Mushrooms (V)	£8.95
Toasted Ciabatta Garlic Cream Sauce Fresh Parmesan	ı
Brie & Bacon Potato Cake	£8.95
Salad Garnish Spicy Tomato Salsa	
Honey & Garlic Belly Pork (GF)	£8.95
Crisp Apple Slices Salad Garnish	
Homemade Salmon & Cod Fishcakes	£9.95
Side Salad Pea & Mint Puree	
Black Pudding sat on Champ Mash	£9.95
Poached Egg Pepper Sauce	

SIDE ORDERS

Bread and Butter (V)	£1.95
Peppercorn Sauce (V) (GF)	£2.95
Diane Sauce (V) (GF)	£2.95
Garlic Ciabatta (V)	£3.50
Shoestring Fries (V) (GF)	£3.50
Triple Cooked Chips (V) (GF)	£3.50
House Side Salad (V) (GF)	£3.50
Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)	£3.95
Homemade Battered Onion Rings (V) (GF)	£3.95





Please Alert our Team to any Allergies or dietary requirements to ensure you are appropriately looked after.

MAIN COURSES

Pasta Salad (V) Vegan	£12.95
Roasted Cherry Tomatoes Peppers Fresh Herbs Arrabbiata S	auce
Chef's Home-made Gnocchi (V)	£13.95
Wild Mushrooms Roasted Garlic Fresh Herbs	
Plant Based Vegan Burger (Vegan)	£13.95
Pretzel Bun Triple Cooked Chips Burger Garnish	
Red Onion Chutney	
80z Cheese Burger	£15.95
Pretzel Bun Melted Cheddar Cheese Triple Cooked Chips	
Burger Garnish Coleslaw Red Onion Chutney	
Chef's Homemade Pie of The Day	£15.95
Choice of Potatoes Winter Vegetables	
Hand Battered Fish and Chips (GF on request)	£15.95
Mushy or Garden Peas Tartare Sauce Lemon Wedge	
Garlic & Herb Baked Salmon	£17.95
Garlic and Herb Crust Crushed New Potatoes Pea & Mint Pu	ree
White Wine and Chive Sauce	
Stuffed Chicken Breast (GF)	£17.95
Apple & Smoked Cheese Parma Ham Champ Mash	
Winter Vegetables Cream & Leek Sauce	
Fillet of Beef Medallions (GF) £21.95	*£4.00
Mashed Potatoes Winter Vegetables	
Diane or Peppercorn Sauce	
80z 28 Day Matured Sirloin Steak £27.95	*£6.00
Triple Cooked Chips Home-made Onion Rings	
Roasted Tomato Wild Mushrooms Honey Glazed Poached P	
7-80z 28 Day Matured Fillet Steak £30.95	*£8.00
Triple Cooked Chips Home-made Onion Rings Roasted Toma	ito
Wild Mushrooms Honey Glazed Poached Pear	

EVENING MENU

SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY 6.00PM - 8.30PM



DESSERTS

Panache of Ice Cream (V)	£6.25
Coulis Cafe Curl Crushed Chocolate Honeycomb	
Home-made Sticky Toffee Pudding (V)	£7.25
Butterscotch Sauce Vanilla Ice Cream	
Home-made Chocolate Brownie (V)	£7.25
Fudge Drizzle Vanilla Ice Cream	
Apple & Winter Berry Crumble (V)	£7.25
Cinnamon Crumb Creme Anglaise	
Lemon Posset (V)	£7.25
Chef's Home-made Shortbread	
Welsh Cheeseboard (V) £8.95	*£3.00
Selection of Welsh Cheeses Crackers	
Fruits Red Onion Chutney	

CHILDREN'S MENU

Under 12s Only 1 Course £8.95 | 2 Courses £10.95 | 3 Courses £12.95

> Soup of the Day (V) Garlic Bread (V) Salmon & Cod Fishcake

> > MAINS

Chicken Goujons & Fries 4oz Cheeseburger & Fries Sausage, Mash & Gravy Tomato Pasta & Garlic Bread (V)

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding (V) Ice Cream Sundae (V) Chocolate Brownie (V)

Dear Guests,

Thank you for choosing to dine with us today. To ensure your safety is our priority we have enhanced cleaning measures in place and we are offering table service where possible. We appreciate your patience as service times may be slower than normal due to the extra precautions and enhanced cleaning. Some items may be unavailable due to supplier stock. Please help us by using the hand sanitizers and follow Welsh guidelines. We hope you enjoy your meal,

Sacha Massey